g THOMPSON RIVERS UNIVERSITY

&

Institutional Report - Kamloops Campus

Winter 2017 Course Evaluations

Senate Approved Questions

Collector: division

Response

Faculty of Adventure,
Culinary Arts & Tourism

Faculty of Arts

Faculty of Education and
Social Work

Faculty of Law
Faculty of Science

Faculty of Student
Development

School of Business &
Economics

School of Nursing

Count

658 4.6%

3590 25.1%

1782 12.4%

839 5.9%
3668 25.6%
98 0.7%

2900 20.2%

787 5.5%

10of2



Part A. General Questions
Administered to all courses
Strongly Disagree =0

Disagree =1 Agree =2

Al. The course was a valuable learning experience for me.

Response Count

Strongly disagree 479 3.4% I

Disagree 704 5.0% l

Agree 5524 39.0% ]
Strongly agree 7469 52.7%

Total: 14176 Mean: 2.4 Std. Dev: 0.7 Median:

3 Mode: 3

A3. Ithink the course content reflected the learning
outcomes, as stated in the course outline.

Response Count

Strongly disagree 347 25% I

Disagree 531 3.8% I

Agree 5750  40.6% I
Strongly agree 7519 53.1%

Total: 14147 Mean: 2.4 Std. Dev: 0.7 Median:

3 Mode: 3

Strongly Agree =3

A2. The course challenged me to do my best work.

Response Count

Strongly disagree 411 29% I

Disagree 1077 7.6% .

Agree 5886 41.6% I
Strongly agree 6785 47.9%

Total: 14159 Mean: 2.3 Std. Dev: 0.7 Median:
2 Mode: 3

A4. The course experience increased my appreciation for
the subject matter.

Response Count

Strongly disagree 615 4.3% I

Disagree 1214 8.6% -

Agree 5026 35.5% _

Strongly agree 7303 51.6%

Total: 14158 Mean: 2.3 Std. Dev: 0.8 Median:
3 Mode: 3

20f2



